
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
301 
20 
7 

36 
108 
11 

293 
93 

121 
77 

211 
12 
69 

111 
144 
65 
13 
15 

711 
557 
70 
56 

481 
128 
82 
17 
45 

333 
29 

120 
100 
690 

3 
27 
55 

Class 
F4 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 S 
F4 
F4 S 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 SSM 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 
F4 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 

F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 

Name 
RAFAEL REIS 
KLEBER MOURA 
REINALDO FANTOZZI JR 
TIAGO SANTOS OLIVEIRA 
JORGE NETO 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
LEONARDO REIS 
JOAO SIMONSEN 
CAIO DITLEF 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
VINICIUS ZANUTO 
SINDER BITTON NETO 
MARCELO FERREIRA 
RYAN KENJI 
DGEISON DE LUCCA 
MATHEUS S. CASTRO 
RODRIGO TAVARES DANTAS 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
ROMARCIO VIOLA 
ENZO BORTOLATO 
CLEBER BARCELOS 
ANDRE VICALVI 
GILNEI SOARES 
DENIS RIBEIRO 
PEDRO GARCIA 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
GABRIEL ROSA 
FELIPE SARKIS 
MARCUS V. SANTOS 
MARCOS ALCANTARA 
CHRYSTIAN LUIZ OLIVEIRA 
JERSON 
FERNANDA DELAMUTA 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
CARLOS E. GUIMARAES 

Laps 
23 
23 
26 
18 
22 
29 
24 
28 
27 
23 
22 
24 
14 
26 
21 
22 
16 
21 
21 
20 
25 
24 
25 
26 
22 
26 
19 
20 
14 
13 
19 
21 
13 

Best Tm 
55.504 
55.605 
55.628 
55.674 
55.724 
55.731 
55.741 
55.746 
55.764 
55.794 
55.851 
55.900 
55.975 
55.984 
56.003 
56.035 
56.055 
56.128 
56.165 
56.171 
56.176 
56.212 
56.254 
56.316 
56.523 
56.585 
56.640 
56.676 
56.728 
56.862 
56.929 
57.132 
58.314 

Diff 

0.101 
0.124 
0.170 
0.220 
0.227 
0.237 
0.242 
0.260 
0.290 
0.347 
0.396 
0.471 
0.480 
0.499 
0.531 
0.551 
0.624 
0.661 
0.667 
0.672 
0.708 
0.750 
0.812 
1.019 
1.081 
1.136 
1.172 
1.224 
1.358 
1.425 
1.628 
2.810 

Gap 

0.101 
0.023 
0.046 
0.050 
0.007 
0.010 
0.005 
0.018 
0.030 
0.057 
0.049 
0.075 
0.009 
0.019 
0.032 
0.020 
0.073 
0.037 
0.006 
0.005 
0.036 
0.042 
0.062 
0.207 
0.062 
0.055 
0.036 
0.052 
0.134 
0.067 
0.203 
1.182 

In Lap 
8 

21 
21 
13 
10 
11 
16 
16 
15 
9 
8 

12 
9 
9 

11 
10 
8 
7 

19 
17 
22 
20 
18 
23 
15 
14 
15 
10 
14 
10 
16 
21 
13 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 2a ETAPA 
F4 

2o TREINO - F4 

Practice (28:00 Time) started at 16:32:04 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

10/03/2022 16:30 


